
SALT Week 1 at Camp Widjiitiwin

Time/Day Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

July 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM Personal devos

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM Tuck

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM
Cabin Time / 

Bed
C.T./B.Studs C.T./B Studs

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

Personal Ads

Dinner

Salters arrive, 

settle into 

cabins

Free time Game

Cabin special

Out Trip Prep

Biblical Leaders

S
A

L
T

 W
E

E
K

 1

Girls Night / 

Guys Night

Icebreaker 

Games

Decorate 

binders

Night game 

(Mission 

Impossible)

Biblical Leaders
Serving - Foot 

Washing 
Tuck/Free Time

Cabin time Bible Studies

Ground School 

Group A

Cabin time / 

Bible Studies

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

Biblical Leaders

SALT 

2014
Group A: 

Rock Climbing    

Group B: 

Canoe to town

Binders/books, 

goals

Lunch Lunch

Low Ropes
Reading / Quiet 

time

Personal devos

Wake up…roll out of bed...change underwear

Personal Devos Personal devos Personal devosPersonal devos

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

SERVICE 

DAY!             

Chapel 
Cornerstones 

(by Moose)

Cornerstones 

(by Moose)

Cornerstones 

(by Moose)

Introduction to 

Leadership 

(with Moose)

Chapel / 

Leadership 

Skills

Chapel / 

Sermon

Dinner

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Chapel / 

Leadership 

Skills

Reading / Quiet 

time

Biblical Leaders

Lunch Lunch

Reading / Quiet 

time



SALT Week 2 at Camp Widjiitiwin

Time/Day Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

July 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

7:30AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM Dinner Prep

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM
Ground School 

Group B

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Personal Devos

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

Group 2:  TBA 

Group 1:   

Canoe Trip Prep

Dinner

Out Trip 

Preparations / 

Laundry / Free 

Time

Group A : 

Canoe to Town                          

Group B : Rock 

Climbing

Sleep In! Breakfast Breakfast

wake up… roll out of bed….and change the undies!

Biblical Leaders

Chapel at MBC

Lunch

Breakfast

Leave for Out 

Trip

Board Game 

Night
Tuck  and Bed

Get some sleep! 

Big day 

tomorrow

Breakfast

Biblical Leaders

Lunch

CANOE TRIP! 

S
A

L
T

 W
E

E
K

 2

Field Game / 

Tuck
TBA

Come home and 

Debref

Dinner

Port Sydney 

Rapids!

Nap Time!

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

SALT 

2013

Group 1:  TBA 

Group 2:   

Canoe Trip Prep

Personal Devos



SALT Week 3 at Camp Widjiitiwin

Time/Day Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

July 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM SALT 

10:30 PM 2013
11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Chapel at MBC

Lunch

Girls Night / 

Guys Night

Breakfast

Breakfast

Sleep In! Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Personal Devos

Pack up and 

time to go 

home…. 

Lunch

Personal Devos

Lunch

Chapel / 

Leadership 

Skills

Cornerstones 

(by Moose)

Cornerstones 

(by Moose)

Chapel / 

Firebuilding

S
A

L
T

 W
E

E
K

 3

Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch

Movie Night!!

Chapel / 

Leadership 

Skills

Cornerstones 

(by Moose)

Biblical Leaders

Biblical Leaders

Personal Devos

BRONZE MED 

EXAM

S.A.L.T 

Graduation!! 

Campfire and 

Hangout

Dinner

Prayer Night 

Hike

Lunch

Chapel / Game 

Prep

Cabin Time /       

B-Studs

Campfire

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

Game / Chapel / 

Cabin 

Observation

Help 

Registration / 

Laundry / Free 

Time / Visit / 

Read / Nap

Cabin 

Observation

Personal Devos

Free Time

Reading / Quiet 

Time

Tuck / Bronze 

Med Review if 

needed

ORCA / Bronze 

Medallion

Group 2: 

ORCA Testing         

Group 1: Free 

Time / Prep

Run Evening 

Game  and 

Chapel!!

Group up and 

Prep for 

Morning 

Activities / 

Game / Chapel   

Group 1: 

ORCA Testing        

Group 2: Free 

Time / Prep 

Prep for 

Evening

Cabin Special

Lead Morning 

Activities

Lunch

SALT Staff Cry

Dinner


