SALT Week 1 at Camp Widjiitiwin

Time/Day	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
July	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
7:30 AM		Wake uproll out of bedchange underwear							
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast		
8:30 AM 9:00 AM	Cam						Dansanal daysas		
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Personal Devos	Personal devos	Personal devos	Personal devos	Personal devos	Personal devos		
10:00 AM		Chapel	Cornerstones		Cornerstones	Cornerstones		ı	
10:30 AM			(by Moose)		(by Moose)	(by Moose)			
11:00 AM			Introduction to	Chapel /	1	Chanal /	Chapel /		
11:30 AM	SALT	Leadership Leadership	Leadership	- Group A:	Chapel / Sermon	Leadership		1	
12:00 PM	2014	(with Moose)	Skills			Skills			
12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	SERVICE		
1:00 PM				Rock Climbing	D 11 / O 1 /	D 1' /O':	DAY!	M	
1:30 PM	Low Ropes Ro	Reading / Quiet	Group B:	_	Reading / Quiet				
2:00 PM			time	Canoe to town	time	time	-	SALT WEEK	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	Salters arrive,	´	Biblical Leaders			Biblical Leaders			
3:30 PM	settle into	Free time Game							
4:00 PM	cabins		Game		Cabin special	Out Trip Prep		LT	
4:30 PM									
5:00 PM							Dinner	V	
5:30 PM		Dinner —							
6:00 PM	Dinner								
6:30 PM	Binders/books,								
7:00 PM	goals Icebreaker Games	ORCA / Bronze Medallion	ORCA / Bronze	ORCA / Bronze Medallion	ORCA / Bronze Medallion	ORCA / Bronze Medallion			
7:30 PM			Medallion						
8:00 PM			Wicdamon						
8:30 PM			m ·	NT: 1 -			Girls Night /		
9:00 PM	Personal Ads	hinders	Tuck	Night game (Mission	Biblical Leaders	Serving - Foot Washing	Guys Night		
9:30 PM			Ground School		(Mission mpossible) Tuck/Free Time				
10:00 PM			Group A	Impossible)					
10:30 PM 11:00 PM	Cabin Time / Bed	Cabin time	Bible Studies	Cabin time / Bible Studies	C.T./B.Studs	C.T./B Studs			

SALT Week 2 at Camp Widjiitiwin

Time/Day	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
July	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
7:30AM	wake up roll out of bedand change the undies!							
8:00 AM	Sleep In!	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	ыеер т.							
9:00 AM	- Breakfast	Personal Devos	Personal Devos	Leave for Out				
9:30 AM	Diddiids	1 01301141 2 0 7 03	1 01501.01 2 0 7 05	Trip				
10:00 AM			Group 1: TBA					
10:30 AM	Chapel at MBC							
11:00 AM			Group 2:					
11:30 AM			Canoe Trip Prep		CANOE	TRIP		
12:00 PM	Lunch				· IIII ·			
12:30 PM 1:00 PM		Group A:	Lunch				7	
1:30 PM		Canoe to Town Group B: Rock Climbing						
2:00 PM			Port Sydney Rapids!		(devin)	.		
2:30 PM	Out Trip					0 \		
3:00 PM	Preparations / Laundry / Free							
3:30 PM				/ (
4:00 PM	Time				7	4	Come home and	
4:30 PM	-						Debref	
5:00 PM	-		Dinner Prep	District Control of the Control of t	D'			
5:30 PM				×	Q/IIII THUNK		Dinner	SALT WEEK
6:00 PM	Dinner				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			
6:30 PM							Nap Time!	
7:00 PM			Crown 2. TD A					
7:30 PM	ORCA / Bronze Medallion	ORCA / Bronze Medallion	Group 1: Canoe Trip Prep					
8:00 PM								
8:30 PM								
9:00 PM					SALT			
9:30 PM	Biblical Leaders	Riblical Leaders	Leaders Field Game / Tuck				TBA	
10:00 PM		Diolical Leaders			2013		15/1	
10:30 PM	Ground School Group B	Board Game	Get some sleep!					
11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Tuck and Bed	Night	Big day tomorrow					

SALT Week 3 at Camp Widjiitiwin

Time/Day	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
July	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
8:00 AM	Sleep In!	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM	1							
9:30 AM	Breakfast	Personal Devos	Personal Devos	Personal Devos	Personal Devos			
10:00 AM		Cornerstones	Cornerstones (by Moose)	Lead Morning Activities	(by Moose)	BRONZE MED EXAM	Pack up and time to go home	
10:30 AM	Chapei at MBC	(by Moose) Chapel /						
11:00 AM			Chapel / Firebuilding					
11:30 AM		Leadership						
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Lunch	Skills						-
1:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	8
1:30 PM	Help Registration / Laundry / Free Time / Visit / Read / Nap	gistration / Prep	Prep for Morning Activities / Game / Chapel Group 1: ORCA Testing Group 2: Free Time / Prep	Reading / Quie Time				
2:00 PM					Time			
2:30 PM								
3:00 PM		Cabin		Group 2: Free	Prep for Evening	Cabin Special	SALT Staff Cry	M
3:30 PM 4:00 PM		Observation						
4:30 PM								
5:00 PM			Free Time				D'	Γ
5:30 PM		Dinner	SALT WEEK					
6:00 PM	Dinner							S
6:30 PM				Group 2:	D E '			
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	ORCA / Bronze	Game / Chapel / Cabin	ORCA / Bronze	ORCA Testing	Run Evening Game and		GOODS	
8:00 PM	- Medallion	Observation	Medallion	Group 1: Free Time / Prep	Chapel!!	S.A.L.T Graduation!! Campfire and		
8:30 PM								
9:00 PM	C			Diblical Landons				
9:30 PM	Campfire	Chapel / Game		Biblical Leaders				
10:00 PM		Prep	Girls Night /		Biblical Leaders	Hangout	SALT	
10:30 PM	Prayer Night		Guys Night	Movie Night!!	Tuck / Bronze		2013	
11:00 PM		Cabin Time /			Med Review if			
11:30 PM		B-Studs			needed			